
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

12 
15 
66 
91 
19 
42 
92 
2 

112 
137 

5 
34 
51 
41 

142 
85 
17 
44 
84 
29 
45 
21 
24 
75 
95 
37 

114 
9 
7 

80 
82 
76 
32 
26 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

1 

5 

1 

3 

6 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

2 

2 

7 

2 

3 

8 

3 

9 

4 

4 

10 

11 

3 

12 

13 

14 

8 

9 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

STL 

STL 

T2 

STU 

T2 

T3 

STL 

T2 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T2 

STU 

T3 

STL 

T4 

T3 

STL 

T4 

STL 

T3 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T2 

T2 

Name 

Alan Kossof 

Brandon Puk 

Charlie Peter 

Danny Steyn 

Justin Elder 

Michael Lavigne 

Nicolai Elghanayan 

Buz McCall 

James Berlin 

Devin Norton 

Max Fedler 

Thomas Bernacki 

Joe Smith 

Stephen Johnson 

Kyle Greenhill 

John Kachadurian 

Whitfield Gregg 

Austin Allison 

Noah Luzzi 

Mike Burke 

Joseph Boden 

John Elder 

Jonathan Black 

Voytek Burdzy 

Bruce Bannister 

Curt Faigle 

Ken Kannard 

Maxwell James Kittleson 

Robert G. Wright 

Clayton Cavell 

Thomas Cochran 

Spencer Clark 

Woody Alverson 

Ryan Upham 

Make-Model 

Porsche 996 

Porsche 997 

BMW 235i Racing 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang GT 

Lotus exige s 

BMW M3 

Nissan 350Z 

Acura RSX Type S 

BMW M235iR 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 996 Carrera 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda GMX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 Cup 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Focus SVT 

BMW 325i 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra GSR 

Porsche 911 S 

BMW E46 M3 

Hometown 

Prospect Heights IL 

Orland Park IL 

Olathe KS 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Lakeville MN 

Hooksett NH 

santa ana CA 

Boca Raton FL 

Savage MN 

Dublin, OH 

Denver CO 

Chicago IL 

Wakarusa KS 

Leawood KS 

Mundelein IL 

Denver CO 

Bellevue WA 

Cincinatti OH 

Plainfield IL 

Asheville NC 

Winnetka IL 

Bloomington MN 

Lexington SC 

Shiller Park IL 

Novi MI 

Florissant MO 

Sebring Fl 

Brookfield WI 

Florissant MO 

Indianapolis IN 

Cumming GA 

Glendale WI 

Mequon WI 

Batavia IL 

Member_ID 

363325 

511036 

353312 

376487 

259510 

249607 

442744 

178601 

479504 

534564 

499424 

454614 

435153 

272532 

395683 

384519 

360035 

523803 

521235 

51644 

266025_3 

266027 

361229 

407876 

413544 

260709 

290013_1 

148640_3 

400727 

507885 

396144 

112413_3 

441472 

513278 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

KCR 

FLA 

LOL 

NER 

CSCC 

FLA 

LOL 

OVR 

Colo 

CHI 

KAN 

KCR 

CHI 

CHI 

NYR 

CIN 

CHI 

SCR 

CHI 

LOL 

SCR 

BVR 

DET 

STL 

Atl 

Milw 

STL 

IND 

NNJ 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

5 

5 

4 

4 

2 

5 

4 

5 

4 

3 

5 

4 

5 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

4 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

2:32.303 

2:34.544 

2:35.304 

2:35.891 

2:38.565 

2:40.596 

2:40.820 

2:42.039 

2:45.791 

2:46.303 

2:46.806 

2:47.205 

2:48.779 

2:49.220 

2:50.022 

2:51.963 

2:52.127 

2:53.827 

2:54.245 

2:57.245 

2:57.480 

2:57.853 

2:58.169 

2:58.553 

2:59.090 

3:00.477 

3:02.804 

3:04.791 

3:05.222 

3:05.863 

3:07.609 

3:08.732 

3:15.934 

3:23.988 

Sponsor 

ADEPT STUDIOS / NELSON ENGINES / OPM AUTOSPORTS / G-LOC BRAKES / MAZDA MOTORSPORTS / HOOSIER TIRES 

TRB Autosport/ Elder-Jones General Contractors 

Auto Re-Nu-It Auto Body/Hoosier Tire 

Muellerized... Marco Polo Motorsports 

Pennzoil/ RePlay XD/ AER Now/ G-Loc Brakes/ Hoosier 

Nextrev Motorsports  Patience Metal Fab  Eden Prairie Nissan  Finspeed Wheels 

THR  Honda Performance Development  Hawk Performance  Hoosier Tires  OSGiken 

Plenco  BMW of Denver Downtown  H+R Springs 

Med-Stop  Zipprich Machinery Movers  DPR Art Rescue 

Jesse Prather Motorsports/Mazda/G-Loc Brakes 

Ray Yergler’s love child. Tom Kraft’s erectile dysfunction clinic 

Fall-Line/The Kachadurian Group 

Flatout Motorsports 

WineSociety.com 

Insomniak Motorworkz 

Cyclo  Panic Motorsports 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

TRB Autosport 

Panic Motorsports 

adavanced autosports 

Advanced Autosports 

Castlereagh Team Racing 

Northwest Cable/Hoosier/Mazda/OPM 

Closet Concepts / CTECH Manufacturing / Racers Fuel The Cure 

Castlereagh Team Racing 

LTHOI.com 

OPM Autosports 

Raglin Racing / JDM Group / HPD 

Performance Eurowerks 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/15/2018 1:48:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 1 

G1Q1=T2, T3, T4, STL, STU 

Qualifying started at 13:15:13 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/15/2018 13:05 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 1 Provisional Results
Posted 1:50

Page 1/2 



Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

63 
86 
40 
18 
58 
36 
11 

3 
4 

13 
14 
22 
27 
33 
47 
49 
71 
88 

100 

PIC 

10 

15 

16 

11 

17 

5 

4 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

T2 

STL 

STL 

T2 

STL 

T4 

STU 

T2 

T2 

T3 

T2 

T3 

STL 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T4 

T3 

STU 

Name 

Bill Collins 

Cliff Ira 

David Palfenier 

Aaron Kaplan 

Lon Blaser 

James Ebben 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Matthew O'Toole 

Rob May 

Patrick Price 

John Snyder 

Paul Kwiecinski 

Will Snyder 

William Moore 

Tom O'Toole 

Gregory Schermer 

Richard Dickey 

Eric Palmer 

Billy Roberts 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Acura Integra GSR 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Honda Civic 

BMW M235iR 

Porsche 997.2 

Nissan 350z 

Porsche 997.2 

Maxda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche 2008 Porsche 997 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda Global MX-5 

Mazda MX5 

Hometown 

Saint Paul MN 

Kansas City MO 

Hinkley IL 

Evanston IL 

Eau Claire WI 

Appleton WI 

Fort Myers FL 

Wilmette IL 

Wadsworth IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Wilmette IL 

Northbrook IL 

Southlake TX 

Chagrin Falls OH 

Wilmette IL 

Davenport IA 

Columbus IN 

Colgate WI 

Grapevine TX 

Member_ID 

483548 

319875 

361704 

405530 

369488 

276005 

465845 

468818 

210076 

496684 

416397 

461788 

453450 

240488_1 

468817 

426081 

77807 

501660 

477193 

Region 

LOL 

KCR 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CFR 

CHI 

CFR 

LOL 

CHI 

HI 

Tex 

NEO 

CHI 

GtRv 

Tex 

Milw 

Tex 

Laps 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

3:49.828 

4:16.950 

14:47.490 

15:13.482 

15:31.829 

Sponsor 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Fira Motorsports/JPM 

KRS  Ignoble Motorsports  Hoosier  Mazda OS Gilken 

Kaplan Racing Systems 

K Point Brewing 

LamersRacing/Mazda/Hoosier/Hawk 

Centauri Ins / Regency Ins/ OPM/ G-LOC Brakes / Hoosier 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Fall-Line Motorsports/Hoosier 

NextRev Motorsports  Patience Metal Fab  Eden Prairie Nissan  G-LOC Brakes 

Snyder brothers racing 

Msports  Swift  Backstreet  Mom 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Fall-Line 

Dickey Racing  Barking Rocks Winery 

Photon Motorsports 

Hoosier Tires  Hawk  Mazda  Summit 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/15/2018 1:48:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 1 

G1Q1=T2, T3, T4, STL, STU 

Qualifying started at 13:15:13 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/15/2018 13:05 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 1 Provisional Results
Posted 1:50

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

18 
15 
42 
12 
66 
5 

85 
4 

63 
49 
32 
2 

33 
91 
11 
26 
92 
19 
3 

86 
14 
40 
41 

100 
44 
51 

112 
21 

137 
36 
71 
45 
22 
58 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

1 

14 

2 

2 

15 

3 

16 

4 

5 

3 

1 

6 

2 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 

4 

9 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

STL 

STU 

T2 

STU 

STL 

T2 

STL 

T2 

STL 

STL 

STU 

T3 

STL 

T3 

STL 

STL 

T4 

T4 

T3 

T3 

STL 

Name 

Aaron Kaplan 

Brandon Puk 

Michael Lavigne 

Alan Kossof 

Charlie Peter 

Max Fedler 

John Kachadurian 

Rob May 

Bill Collins 

Gregory Schermer 

Woody Alverson 

Buz McCall 

William Moore 

Danny Steyn 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Ryan Upham 

Nicolai Elghanayan 

Justin Elder 

Matthew O'Toole 

Cliff Ira 

John Snyder 

David Palfenier 

Stephen Johnson 

Billy Roberts 

Austin Allison 

Joe Smith 

James Berlin 

John Elder 

Devin Norton 

James Ebben 

Richard Dickey 

Joseph Boden 

Paul Kwiecinski 

Lon Blaser 

Make-Model 

BMW M3 

Porsche 997 

Ford Mustang GT 

Porsche 996 

BMW 235i Racing 

BMW M235iR 

Porsche 996 Carrera 

Porsche 997.2 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 2008 Porsche 997 

Porsche 911 S 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE 

Mazda MX-5 

Honda Civic 

BMW E46 M3 

Lotus exige s 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M235iR 

Acura Integra GSR 

Porsche 997.2 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda GMX5 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 350Z 

Mazda Miata 

Acura RSX Type S 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda MX-5 Cup 

Maxda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Evanston IL 

Orland Park IL 

Hooksett NH 

Prospect Heights IL 

Olathe KS 

Denver CO 

Denver CO 

Wadsworth IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Davenport IA 

Mequon WI 

Boca Raton FL 

Chagrin Falls OH 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Batavia IL 

santa ana CA 

Lakeville MN 

Wilmette IL 

Kansas City MO 

Wilmette IL 

Hinkley IL 

Leawood KS 

Grapevine TX 

Cincinatti OH 

Wakarusa KS 

Savage MN 

Bloomington MN 

Dublin, OH 

Appleton WI 

Columbus IN 

Winnetka IL 

Northbrook IL 

Eau Claire WI 

Member_ID 

405530 

511036 

249607 

363325 

353312 

499424 

384519 

210076 

483548 

426081 

441472 

178601 

240488_1 

376487 

465845 

513278 

442744 

259510 

468818 

319875 

416397 

361704 

272532 

477193 

523803 

435153 

479504 

266027 

534564 

276005 

77807 

266025_3 

461788 

369488 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

NER 

CHI 

KCR 

Colo 

CHI 

CFR 

LOL 

GtRv 

Milw 

FLA 

NEO 

FLA 

CFR 

CHI 

CSCC 

LOL 

CHI 

KCR 

CHI 

CHI 

KCR 

Tex 

CIN 

KAN 

LOL 

LOL 

OVR 

Milw 

Tex 

CHI 

HI 

Milw 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

4 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

3 

5 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

2:27.238 

2:28.896 

2:29.411 

2:29.579 

2:29.686 

2:29.726 

2:30.354 

2:30.805 

2:30.982 

2:30.988 

2:31.238 

2:31.997 

2:33.444 

2:34.139 

2:35.346 

2:35.401 

2:35.994 

2:36.113 

2:36.657 

2:36.832 

2:37.079 

2:37.386 

2:38.385 

2:39.701 

2:40.061 

2:40.346 

2:40.944 

2:41.041 

2:42.569 

2:43.343 

2:43.610 

2:45.184 

2:45.278 

2:45.640 

Sponsor 

Kaplan Racing Systems 

Auto Re-Nu-It Auto Body/Hoosier Tire 

Plenco  BMW of Denver Downtown  H+R Springs 

Fall-Line/The Kachadurian Group 

Fall-Line Motorsports/Hoosier 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Fall-Line 

Pennzoil/ RePlay XD/ AER Now/ G-Loc Brakes/ Hoosier 

Msports  Swift  Backstreet  Mom 

ADEPT STUDIOS / NELSON ENGINES / OPM AUTOSPORTS / G-LOC BRAKES / MAZDA MOTORSPORTS / HOOSIER TIRES 

Centauri Ins / Regency Ins/ OPM/ G-LOC Brakes / Hoosier 

Performance Eurowerks 

Muellerized... Marco Polo Motorsports 

TRB Autosport/ Elder-Jones General Contractors 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Fira Motorsports/JPM 

KRS  Ignoble Motorsports  Hoosier  Mazda OS Gilken 

Ray Yergler’s love child. Tom Kraft’s erectile dysfunction clinic 

Hoosier Tires  Hawk  Mazda  Summit 

WineSociety.com 

Jesse Prather Motorsports/Mazda/G-Loc Brakes 

Nextrev Motorsports  Patience Metal Fab  Eden Prairie Nissan  Finspeed Wheels 

TRB Autosport 

THR  Honda Performance Development  Hawk Performance  Hoosier Tires  OSGiken 

LamersRacing/Mazda/Hoosier/Hawk 

Dickey Racing  Barking Rocks Winery 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

K Point Brewing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
car 47 does not have a working transponder 

Printed: 6/16/2018 8:29:25 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 1 

G1Q2=T2, T3, T4, STL, STU 

Qualifying started at 8:10:14 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/16/2018 08:10 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 2 Provisional results
Posted 8:35

Page 1/2 



Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

142 
24 
88 
34 
84 
17 
75 
29 
76 
80 
13 
27 
37 
7 
9 

47 

82 
95 

114 

PIC 

10 

3 

5 

4 

11 

4 

12 

5 

13 

14 

6 

15 

6 

5 

16 

17 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

STL 

T4 

T3 

T4 

STL 

STU 

STL 

T4 

STL 

STL 

T3 

STL 

T4 

STU 

STL 

T2 

STL 

T3 

STL 

Name 

Kyle Greenhill 

Jonathan Black 

Eric Palmer 

Thomas Bernacki 

Noah Luzzi 

Whitfield Gregg 

Voytek Burdzy 

Mike Burke 

Spencer Clark 

Clayton Cavell 

Patrick Price 

Will Snyder 

Curt Faigle 

Robert G. Wright 

Maxwell James Kittleson 

Tom O'Toole 

Thomas Cochran 

Bruce Bannister 

Ken Kannard 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Global MX-5 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra GSR 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Nissan 350z 

Mazda MX5 

Chevrolet Camaro 

BMW 325i 

Ford Focus SVT 

Porsche Cayman 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Mundelein IL 

Lexington SC 

Colgate WI 

Chicago IL 

Plainfield IL 

Bellevue WA 

Shiller Park IL 

Asheville NC 

Glendale WI 

Indianapolis IN 

Minneapolis MN 

Southlake TX 

Florissant MO 

Florissant MO 

Brookfield WI 

Wilmette IL 

Cumming GA 

Novi MI 

Sebring Fl 

Member_ID 

395683 

361229 

501660 

454614 

521235 

360035 

407876 

51644 

112413_3 

507885 

496684 

453450 

260709 

400727 

148640_3 

468817 

396144 

413544 

290013_1 

Region 

CHI 

SCR 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

NYR 

BVR 

SCR 

Milw 

IND 

LOL 

Tex 

STL 

STL 

Milw 

CHI 

NNJ 

DET 

Atl 

Laps 

6 

5 

5 

3 

5 

6 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

2:46.186 

2:47.715 

2:47.801 

2:47.971 

2:48.192 

2:48.278 

2:50.010 

2:50.311 

2:50.915 

2:51.343 

2:51.759 

2:52.285 

2:52.497 

2:55.028 

2:55.859 

Sponsor 

Panic Motorsports 

Photon Motorsports 

Med-Stop  Zipprich Machinery Movers  DPR Art Rescue 

Insomniak Motorworkz 

Flatout Motorsports 

adavanced autosports 

Cyclo  Panic Motorsports 

Raglin Racing / JDM Group / HPD 

LTHOI.com 

NextRev Motorsports  Patience Metal Fab  Eden Prairie Nissan  G-LOC Brakes 

Snyder brothers racing 

Castlereagh Team Racing 

Castlereagh Team Racing 

Closet Concepts / CTECH Manufacturing / Racers Fuel The Cure 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

OPM Autosports 

Advanced Autosports 

Northwest Cable/Hoosier/Mazda/OPM 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
car 47 does not have a working transponder 

Printed: 6/16/2018 8:29:25 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 1 

G1Q2=T2, T3, T4, STL, STU 

Qualifying started at 8:10:14 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/16/2018 08:10 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 2 Provisional results
Posted 8:35

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

81 
83 
71 
28 
35 
4 

01 
17 
39 
45 
73 

151 
131x 

60 
5 

129 
24 
65 
29 

112 
16 

131 
14 
27 
15 
42 
79 
2 

199 
43 
32 
51 
09 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

8 

2 

3 

1 

1 

3 

4 

2 

5 

6 

7 

8 

3 

9 

10 

2 

4 

4 

5 

11 

12 

3 

6 

Class 

P2 

P2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE 

P2 

FC 

FM 

FE 

FE 

FM 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FM 

FE 

FE 

FC 

P2 

FM 

P2 

FE 

FE 

FC 

P2 

Name 

Tim Day Jr 

Greg Gyann 

Mathias Soler-obel 

Liam Snyder 

Max Grau 

James Dziewior 

Rhett Barkau 

Scott Rettich 

Todd Vanacore 

Thomas W Burt 

Paul Schneider 

Becker Reardon 

John Patrick Witherspoon 

John Dickmann 

Jarret Voorhies 

Kelton Jago 

Matthew Cutter 

Bryce Cornet 

Mark Snyder 

Quinten Nelson 

Rob Futcher 

Elliott Sohn 

Nathan Ratton 

Dean Oppermann 

Alex Conger 

Bill Johnson 

Mark Schnell 

Brad Yake 

Dennis Cox 

Craig Haltom 

David Schaal 

Marc Stern 

Michael Reupert 

Make-Model 

Stohr WF1 

Stohr WF1 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Mazda Formula Enterprises 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Van Diemen FE 

Beasley B2 

Van Dieman RF01 

Formula Mazda 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Formula Mazda 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Formula Mazda 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen RF01-2 

Carbir CR6-Sportsracer 

Formula Mazda 

Radical SR3 

Van Diemen FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen RF99 

Beasley B2 

Hometown 

Scottsdale AZ 

Willowbrook IL 

Alpharetta GA 

Southlake TX 

Port Byron IL 

Hinsdale IL 

Freeport Il 

Columbus OH 

Ormond Beach FL 

Woodway WA 

Charlotte NC 

North Liberty IN 

Omaha NB 

Grafton WI 

Kissimmee FL 

Alexandria VA 

Sterling IL 

Norman OK 

Southlake TX 

Newark OH 

Liberty Township OH 

Iowa City IA 

Rockwall TX 

Plainfield IL 

Hammond IN 

Leawood KS 

Kiel WI 

Fort Worth TX 

Austin TX 

Blountville TN 

Saint Paul MN 

Hilton Head Island SC 

Hubertus WI 

Member_ID 

391495 

478244 

515282 

453452 

463622 

309346 

515020 

355725 

437801 

190965 

314374 

484371 

277058 

338383 

476623 

461505 

289136_1 

519975 

453451 

436421 

279862 

513912 

528509 

128453 

508018 

181783_1 

474118 

464108 

485364 

403814 

346504 

85056 

141856_1 

Region 

CSCC 

CHI 

Atl 

Tex 

GtRv 

CHI 

BVR 

OVR 

CFR 

Nwst 

CCR 

SBR 

NEB 

Milw 

CFR 

WDC 

BVR 

OKLA 

Tex 

OVR 

WMR 

Iowa 

Tex 

CHI 

INR 

KAN 

Milw 

Tex 

LnSt 

ETR 

LOL 

Bucc 

Milw 

Laps 

11 

9 

11 

7 

9 

11 

9 

4 

9 

10 

5 

10 

10 

10 

11 

9 

11 

10 

5 

11 

9 

10 

8 

10 

10 

8 

9 

10 

6 

8 

7 

2 

Best Tm 

2:10.111 

2:11.063 

2:14.667 

2:15.093 

2:15.733 

2:16.044 

2:16.420 

2:16.479 

2:17.268 

2:17.701 

2:18.144 

2:18.584 

2:18.883 

2:19.180 

2:19.531 

2:19.606 

2:19.842 

2:19.927 

2:20.156 

2:20.601 

2:20.636 

2:20.649 

2:20.660 

2:21.308 

2:22.250 

2:23.418 

2:24.471 

2:24.532 

2:26.247 

2:27.694 

2:28.560 

2:30.860 

Sponsor 

Mere Mortal Apparel- Hoosier Tires 

Argus Magnetics/Gycor International 

Snyder brothers racing 

Elite Autosport 

Powder Coating Specialists - One Formula 

barkau automotive 

Alliance Autosport  Red Line Oil 

STOR IT SELF STORAGE 

Bulldog Motorsport 

Comprent Motorsports/Performance MotorCars of Charlotte/Syvel Images 

Actuate Law 

EVS  Form + Fitness 

Mitchell Petroleum 

FoodFitnessYou.com 

Snyder Brothers Racing 

Jae’s Towing 

My lovely wife Heather. 

UIowa Institute for Vision Research 

Accent Coatings 

Osthoff Resort  CG Bretting  Inshape 

Madhatter Golf 

Scrappy Robot/Moorespeed 

Nu Hearing Centers 

Speedy Race Gear  RaceSuitRental 

BPC Motorworks 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
car 09 does not have a working transponder 
car 73 return from paddock, times deleted prior to the return. 

Printed: 6/15/2018 2:32:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 2 

G2Q1=P2, FC, FE, FE2, FM 

Qualifying started at 13:44:38 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/15/2018 13:40 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 1 Provisional Results
Posted 2:35

Page 1/2 



Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

05 
9 

11 
12 
31 
86 
96 

PIC 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

FC 

P2 

FC 

FC 

P2 

FE2 

FC 

Name 

Devin Lesueur 

Richard Colburn 

Robert Armington 

Scott Livingston 

Armen Megregian 

Eric Cruz 

Brian Tomasi 

Make-Model 

Van Diemen RF02 

Nostendo 

Van Diemen RF00 

Van Diemen RF 95 FC 

Ligier JS 51 

Van Diemen FE 

Van Diemen RF06 

Hometown 

Saint Charles IL 

Northbrook IL 

El Dorado Hills CA 

St. Louis MO 

Naples FL 

Barhamsville VA 

Elgin IL 

Member_ID 

451681 

3094 

402631 

182601 

65479 

860 

504771 

Region 

CHI 

CIN 

SFR 

SILR 

CFR 

NCR 

CHI 

Laps Best Tm Sponsor 

OSQ Hoosier Tire 

Amari Metals 

805  Audioengine 

no 

HONDA  grp3 motorsport 

Cruz Associates  Inc. 

Hoosier Race Tires 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
car 09 does not have a working transponder 
car 73 return from paddock, times deleted prior to the return. 

Printed: 6/15/2018 2:32:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 2 

G2Q1=P2, FC, FE, FE2, FM 

Qualifying started at 13:44:38 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/15/2018 13:40 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 1 Provisional Results
Posted 2:35

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

81 
83 
31 
96 
71 
35 
73 
01 
28 
17 
45 
39 
4 

13 
05 
27 

151 
112 

5 
29 

129 
24 
14 
65 
42 

131 
60 
16 
15 

199 
79 
32 
2 

51 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

8 

4 

2 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

9 

6 

2 

3 

3 

7 

4 

8 

9 

5 

6 

10 

4 

5 

Class 

P2 

P2 

P2 

FC 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

P2 

FC 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FM 

FE 

FE2 

FE 

FM 

FM 

FC 

FE 

FC 

FE 

FE 

P2 

P2 

FE 

FM 

FC 

Name 

Tim Day Jr 

Greg Gyann 

Armen Megregian 

Brian Tomasi 

Mathias Soler-obel 

Max Grau 

Paul Schneider 

Rhett Barkau 

Liam Snyder 

Scott Rettich 

Thomas W Burt 

Todd Vanacore 

James Dziewior 

John Patrick Witherspoon 

Devin Lesueur 

Dean Oppermann 

Becker Reardon 

Quinten Nelson 

Jarret Voorhies 

Mark Snyder 

Kelton Jago 

Matthew Cutter 

Nathan Ratton 

Bryce Cornet 

Bill Johnson 

Elliott Sohn 

John Dickmann 

Rob Futcher 

Alex Conger 

Dennis Cox 

Mark Schnell 

David Schaal 

Brad Yake 

Marc Stern 

Make-Model 

Stohr WF1 

Stohr WF1 

Ligier JS 51 

Van Diemen RF06 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Mazda Formula Enterprises 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Beasley B2 

Van Diemen RF02 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Formula Mazda 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Van Diemen RF01-2 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Dieman RF01 

Van Diemen FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Radical SR3 

Carbir CR6-Sportsracer 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Formula Mazda 

Van Diemen RF99 

Hometown 

Scottsdale AZ 

Willowbrook IL 

Naples FL 

Elgin IL 

Alpharetta GA 

Port Byron IL 

Charlotte NC 

Freeport Il 

Southlake TX 

Columbus OH 

Woodway WA 

Ormond Beach FL 

Hinsdale IL 

Omaha NB 

Saint Charles IL 

Plainfield IL 

North Liberty IN 

Newark OH 

Kissimmee FL 

Southlake TX 

Alexandria VA 

Sterling IL 

Rockwall TX 

Norman OK 

Leawood KS 

Iowa City IA 

Grafton WI 

Liberty Township OH 

Hammond IN 

Austin TX 

Kiel WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Fort Worth TX 

Hilton Head Island SC 

Member_ID 

391495 

478244 

65479 

504771 

515282 

463622 

314374 

515020 

453452 

355725 

190965 

437801 

309346 

277058 

451681 

128453 

484371 

436421 

476623 

453451 

461505 

289136_1 

528509 

519975 

181783_1 

513912 

338383 

279862 

508018 

485364 

474118 

346504 

464108 

85056 

Region 

CSCC 

CHI 

CFR 

CHI 

Atl 

GtRv 

CCR 

BVR 

Tex 

OVR 

Nwst 

CFR 

CHI 

NEB 

CHI 

CHI 

SBR 

OVR 

CFR 

Tex 

WDC 

BVR 

Tex 

OKLA 

KAN 

Iowa 

Milw 

WMR 

INR 

LnSt 

Milw 

LOL 

Tex 

Bucc 

Laps 

7 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

5 

5 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

Best Tm 

2:10.550 

2:11.370 

2:13.424 

2:14.798 

2:15.142 

2:15.228 

2:15.501 

2:15.634 

2:15.803 

2:16.098 

2:16.823 

2:17.357 

2:17.496 

2:17.610 

2:18.312 

2:18.384 

2:18.397 

2:19.206 

2:19.489 

2:19.926 

2:20.520 

2:20.584 

2:20.672 

2:20.709 

2:20.952 

2:21.057 

2:21.142 

2:21.233 

2:21.270 

2:21.466 

2:25.763 

2:26.803 

2:27.279 

2:27.365 

Sponsor 

Mere Mortal Apparel- Hoosier Tires 

Argus Magnetics/Gycor International 

HONDA  grp3 motorsport 

Hoosier Race Tires 

Elite Autosport 

Comprent Motorsports/Performance MotorCars of Charlotte/Syvel Images 

barkau automotive 

Snyder brothers racing 

Alliance Autosport  Red Line Oil 

Bulldog Motorsport 

STOR IT SELF STORAGE 

Powder Coating Specialists - One Formula 

OSQ Hoosier Tire 

Actuate Law 

Jae’s Towing 

Mitchell Petroleum 

Snyder Brothers Racing 

FoodFitnessYou.com 

UIowa Institute for Vision Research 

EVS  Form + Fitness 

My lovely wife Heather. 

Accent Coatings 

Scrappy Robot/Moorespeed 

Osthoff Resort  CG Bretting  Inshape 

Speedy Race Gear  RaceSuitRental 

Madhatter Golf 

BPC Motorworks 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
car 11 does not have a working transponder 

Printed: 6/16/2018 9:06:45 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 2 

G2Q2=P2, FC, FE, FE2, FM 

Qualifying started at 8:38:58 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/16/2018 08:35 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 2 Provisional Grid Results
Posted 9:10

Page 1/2 



Pos 

35 

36 

37 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

43 
09 
11 

9 
12 
86 

PIC 

11 

7 

6 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

FE 

P2 

FC 

P2 

FC 

FE2 

Name 

Craig Haltom 

Michael Reupert 

Robert Armington 

Richard Colburn 

Scott Livingston 

Eric Cruz 

Make-Model 

Van Diemen FE 

Beasley B2 

Van Diemen RF00 

Nostendo 

Van Diemen RF 95 FC 

Van Diemen FE 

Hometown 

Blountville TN 

Hubertus WI 

El Dorado Hills CA 

Northbrook IL 

St. Louis MO 

Barhamsville VA 

Member_ID 

403814 

141856_1 

402631 

3094 

182601 

860 

Region 

ETR 

Milw 

SFR 

CIN 

SILR 

NCR 

Laps 

6 

3 

Best Tm 

2:28.625 

2:40.326 

Sponsor 

Nu Hearing Centers 

805  Audioengine 

Amari Metals 

no 

Cruz Associates  Inc. 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
car 11 does not have a working transponder 

Printed: 6/16/2018 9:06:45 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 2 

G2Q2=P2, FC, FE, FE2, FM 

Qualifying started at 8:38:58 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/16/2018 08:35 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 2 Provisional Grid Results
Posted 9:10

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

2 
08 
92 
28 
39 
75 

156 
42 
25 
22 
27 
21 
44 
96 
76 
6 

142 
14 
9 

84 
3 

172 
69 
17 
63 
87 
02 
80 
7 

12 
29 
57 
67 
07 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Jim Drago 

Michael Carter 

Jason Knuteson 

Chris Haldeman 

Danny Steyn 

Voytek Burdzy 

Todd Buras 

Preston Pardus 

Michael Gagliardo 

Daniel Bender 

Tom Brown 

Joseph Federl 

Tyler Kicera 

Jared Thomas 

Jeff Luckritz 

Jonathan Davis 

Kyle Greenhill 

Amy Mills 

Michael Novak 

Noah Luzzi 

Ricardo Juncos 

Michael Borden 

Cooper Lilly 

Whitfield Gregg 

Thomas Roberts 

Keith Mellen 

Stephen Jeu 

Clayton Cavell 

Kristen Novak 

Roger Pogorzelski 

Richard Mooney 

Steven Kohls 

Nic Piekarski 

Tyler Brown 

Make-Model 

Mazda miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MIata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Memphis TN 

Savannah GA 

Indianapolis IN 

Houston TX 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Shiller Park IL 

Melbourne FL 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Glenview IL 

Northbrook IL 

Muskego WI 

Austin TX 

Manheim PA 

North Vernon IN 

Saint Joseph MI 

Wadsworth OH 

Mundelein IL 

BELLEVUE WA 

Highland MI 

Plainfield IL 

Avon iN 

Greenfield WI 

Henderson KY 

Bellevue WA 

Naperville IL 

Downers Grove IL 

Houston TX 

Indianapolis IN 

Highland MI 

Mount Prospect IL 

Dane WI 

Elm Grove WI 

Sheboygan Falls WI 

Muskego WI 

Member_ID 

333432 

456262 

331892 

412747 

376487 

407876 

264358 

449867 

478744 

419155 

404862 

493599 

351549 

519013 

172591_1 

466970 

395683 

360169 

428273 

521235 

473523 

468473 

447049 

360035 

303547 

392538 

514400 

507885 

428588 

384053 

329854 

454661 

415736 

460133 

Region 

MIDS 

Bucc 

CFR 

Tex 

FLA 

BVR 

FLA 

CFR 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

LnSt 

SUS 

COL 

SBR 

NEO 

CHI 

NYR 

DET 

CHI 

IND 

Milw 

SIR 

NYR 

CHI 

CHI 

Hous 

IND 

DET 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Laps 

8 

9 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

9 

8 

9 

6 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

7 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

2:43.395 

2:43.740 

2:43.856 

2:43.879 

2:43.887 

2:43.996 

2:44.060 

2:44.140 

2:44.267 

2:44.273 

2:44.408 

2:44.759 

2:44.861 

2:44.895 

2:45.262 

2:45.738 

2:45.923 

2:45.957 

2:46.086 

2:46.224 

2:46.860 

2:47.226 

2:47.662 

2:47.993 

2:48.033 

2:48.070 

2:48.140 

2:48.198 

2:48.339 

2:48.908 

2:48.933 

2:49.288 

2:49.300 

2:50.013 

Sponsor 

East Street Racing 

Rossini Racing | Carbotech 

Roger Knuteson Racing 

ADEPT STUDIOS /ROSSINI ENGINES/OPM AUTOSPORTS /G-LOC BRAKES 

adavanced autosports 

East Street / Krispy Kreme 

Danus Utilities/ East Street Racing/ 5x Racing/ PR 

Baci Racing/EJ'S PLACE/Rossini Racing/G-LOC Brakes 

Advanced Autosport Bravo Trailers 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

JT Racing 

Flatout Motorsports | XFactor Engines | Carbotech 

TRP Motorsports  Simpson Racing Products  Valvoline 

Cars By Campbell-Niles  MI 

Rossini Racing Products  G-LOC Brakes 

MOM  THANK HER!!! / Advanced Autosports 

Flatout Motorsports 

Roush /East Street Racing/Krispy Kreme 

Insomniak Motorworkz 

Juncos Racing 

Coinigy \ Advanced Autosports 

SIGNdeSIGN  Schaeffer's Oil + Purcell Tire 

Flatout Motorsports 

Dog House Racing 

Dreaming Tree Racing 

Thunderbyrd Energy  X-Factor Racing  Gas Head Motorworks 

LTHOI.com 

Roush / East Street Racing 

Niles Dental Center 

Double S BBQ at turn 3  Apex Branding Services  Milio's Sandwiches of Waunakee Advanced Autosports 

Johnson Electric Inc./ SLK leasing 

Throttlestop 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/15/2018 2:45:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 3 

G3Q1=SM 

Qualifying started at 14:16:19 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/15/2018 14:15 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 1 Provisional Results
Posted 2:50

Page 1/2 



Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

45 
148 
107 
85 
09 
48 
16 
4 

72 

24 
82 
95 

PIC 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Ryan Weyer 

Lee Alexander 

Chris Giesen 

John Kendall 

Leland Werner 

John Iwata 

Dan Goff 

Mike Soward 

Michael Moore 

Lee Thomas 

Thomas Cochran 

Bruce Bannister 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MIata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Hubertus WI 

Springfield TN 

Thiensville WI 

Three Lakes WI 

Fox River Grove IL 

Oshkosh WI 

Warrenville IL 

Sioux Falls SD 

Ellerslie GA 

Austin TX 

Cumming GA 

Novi MI 

Member_ID 

528266 

407556 

176739 

524566 

517504 

386296 

499934 

513554 

477980 

425437 

396144 

413544 

Region 

Milw 

CSCC 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CDR 

Atl 

LnSt 

NNJ 

DET 

Laps 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

8 

6 

8 

4 

Best Tm 

2:50.563 

2:51.665 

2:51.764 

2:53.249 

2:53.541 

2:55.963 

2:56.013 

2:58.833 

3:00.684 

Sponsor 

Advanced Autosports 

Factory48 

Lamers Motor Racing/Giesen Motorsports 

Werner Motorsports 

Advanced Autosports / Cindy Iwata 

Black armor helmets golden graphics and signs storm motorsports 

Black Hills Racing 

Sports and Imports  Columbus  GA. 

X-Factor Racing 

OPM Autosports 

Advanced Autosports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/15/2018 2:45:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 3 

G3Q1=SM 

Qualifying started at 14:16:19 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/15/2018 14:15 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 1 Provisional Results
Posted 2:50

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

22 
25 
42 

156 
08 
9 
2 

28 
96 
92 
21 
76 
14 

142 
75 
07 
27 
39 

172 
24 
84 
3 

02 
63 
69 
17 
87 
57 
7 

12 
29 
67 
80 

107 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Daniel Bender 

Michael Gagliardo 

Preston Pardus 

Todd Buras 

Michael Carter 

Michael Novak 

Jim Drago 

Chris Haldeman 

Jared Thomas 

Jason Knuteson 

Joseph Federl 

Jeff Luckritz 

Amy Mills 

Kyle Greenhill 

Voytek Burdzy 

Tyler Brown 

Tom Brown 

Danny Steyn 

Michael Borden 

Lee Thomas 

Noah Luzzi 

Ricardo Juncos 

Stephen Jeu 

Thomas Roberts 

Cooper Lilly 

Whitfield Gregg 

Keith Mellen 

Steven Kohls 

Kristen Novak 

Roger Pogorzelski 

Richard Mooney 

Nic Piekarski 

Clayton Cavell 

Chris Giesen 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda MIata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MIata 

Hometown 

Northbrook IL 

Glenview IL 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Melbourne FL 

Savannah GA 

Highland MI 

Memphis TN 

Houston TX 

North Vernon IN 

Indianapolis IN 

Austin TX 

Saint Joseph MI 

Bellevue WA 

Mundelein IL 

Shiller Park IL 

Muskego WI 

Muskego WI 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Greenfield WI 

Austin TX 

Plainfield IL 

Avon iN 

Houston TX 

Naperville IL 

Henderson KY 

Bellevue WA 

Downers Grove IL 

Elm Grove WI 

Highland MI 

Mount Prospect IL 

Dane WI 

Sheboygan Falls WI 

Indianapolis IN 

Thiensville WI 

Member_ID 

419155 

478744 

449867 

264358 

456262 

428273 

333432 

412747 

519013 

331892 

493599 

172591_1 

360169 

395683 

407876 

460133 

404862 

376487 

468473 

425437 

521235 

473523 

514400 

303547 

447049 

360035 

392538 

454661 

428588 

384053 

329854 

415736 

507885 

176739 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CFR 

FLA 

Bucc 

DET 

MIDS 

Tex 

COL 

CFR 

LnSt 

SBR 

NYR 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

Milw 

FLA 

Milw 

LnSt 

CHI 

IND 

Hous 

CHI 

SIR 

NYR 

CHI 

Milw 

DET 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

IND 

Milw 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

Best Tm 

2:44.016 

2:44.031 

2:44.222 

2:44.238 

2:44.281 

2:44.533 

2:44.611 

2:44.658 

2:44.803 

2:45.061 

2:45.210 

2:45.258 

2:45.486 

2:45.531 

2:45.687 

2:45.714 

2:45.722 

2:45.798 

2:46.504 

2:46.806 

2:46.871 

2:47.088 

2:47.724 

2:48.504 

2:48.523 

2:48.877 

2:49.168 

2:49.513 

2:49.725 

2:49.861 

2:50.467 

2:50.643 

2:50.967 

2:51.534 

Sponsor 

Advanced Autosport Bravo Trailers 

Baci Racing/EJ'S PLACE/Rossini Racing/G-LOC Brakes 

Danus Utilities/ East Street Racing/ 5x Racing/ PR 

East Street / Krispy Kreme 

Rossini Racing | Carbotech 

Roush /East Street Racing/Krispy Kreme 

East Street Racing 

TRP Motorsports  Simpson Racing Products  Valvoline 

Roger Knuteson Racing 

JT Racing 

Cars By Campbell-Niles  MI 

Flatout Motorsports 

MOM  THANK HER!!! / Advanced Autosports 

adavanced autosports 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

ADEPT STUDIOS /ROSSINI ENGINES/OPM AUTOSPORTS /G-LOC BRAKES 

Coinigy \ Advanced Autosports 

X-Factor Racing 

Insomniak Motorworkz 

Juncos Racing 

Thunderbyrd Energy  X-Factor Racing  Gas Head Motorworks 

Dog House Racing 

SIGNdeSIGN  Schaeffer's Oil + Purcell Tire 

Flatout Motorsports 

Dreaming Tree Racing 

Johnson Electric Inc./ SLK leasing 

Roush / East Street Racing 

Niles Dental Center 

Double S BBQ at turn 3  Apex Branding Services  Milio's Sandwiches of Waunakee Advanced Autosports 

Throttlestop 

LTHOI.com 

Lamers Motor Racing/Giesen Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
65x was on track during practice with an unknown driver 
Car# 97 loss of all times per GCR 9.1.7.C.1 
Car # 6 loss of all times per GCR 2.1.5 

Printed: 6/16/2018 10:45:22 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 3 

G3Q2=SM 

Qualifying started at 9:02:49 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/16/2018 09:00 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Official Grid Race 1
Posted 10:45

Page 1/2 



Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

44 
45 

148 
16 
09 
48 
85 
72 
4 

97 
6 

65x 

82 
95 

PIC 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Tyler Kicera 

Ryan Weyer 

Lee Alexander 

Dan Goff 

Leland Werner 

John Iwata 

John Kendall 

Michael Moore 

Mike Soward 

Alex Kouklakis 

Jonathan Davis 

UNKNOWN UNKNOWN 

Thomas Cochran 

Bruce Bannister 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Manheim PA 

Hubertus WI 

Springfield TN 

Warrenville IL 

Fox River Grove IL 

Oshkosh WI 

Three Lakes WI 

Ellerslie GA 

Sioux Falls SD 

Merrillville IN 

Wadsworth OH 

Cumming GA 

Novi MI 

Member_ID 

351549 

528266 

407556 

499934 

517504 

386296 

524566 

477980 

513554 

400468 

466970 

396144 

413544 

Region 

SUS 

Milw 

CSCC 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Atl 

CDR 

CHI 

NEO 

NNJ 

DET 

Laps 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

2:51.847 

2:51.877 

2:52.398 

2:53.046 

2:53.263 

2:53.740 

2:53.811 

2:58.796 

2:59.124 

Sponsor 

Flatout Motorsports | XFactor Engines | Carbotech 

Advanced Autosports 

Factory48 

Black armor helmets golden graphics and signs storm motorsports 

Werner Motorsports 

Advanced Autosports / Cindy Iwata 

Sports and Imports  Columbus  GA. 

Black Hills Racing 

Rossini Racing Products  G-LOC Brakes 

OPM Autosports 

Advanced Autosports 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
65x was on track during practice with an unknown driver 
Car# 97 loss of all times per GCR 9.1.7.C.1 
Car # 6 loss of all times per GCR 2.1.5 

Printed: 6/16/2018 10:45:22 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 3 

G3Q2=SM 

Qualifying started at 9:02:49 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/16/2018 09:00 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Official Grid Race 1
Posted 10:45

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

13 
122 
83 
43 
33 
4 

85 
22 
38 
44 
65 
12 
21 
81 
88 
74 
03 

181 

3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

4 

8 

DNS 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5 

FF 

F5 

Name 

Yuven Sundaramoorthy 

Robert Perona 

Tim Kautz 

Aaron Ellis 

Jeffrey Bartz 

Cliff Johnson 

David H. Livingston  Jr. 

Tazio Stefanelli 

Steven Jondal 

Herb Noble 

Michael Varacins 

Andrew Whitston 

William Styczynski 

Alexander Bertolucci 

Mark Richardson 

Stuart Delaney 

Darrel Greening 

Jonathon Kotyk 

Carl Maier 

Make-Model 

Mygale Mygale 

Mygal SJ15 

Piper DF3D / Honda 

Ellis AE16 

Van Diemen Van Deimen 

Piper DF-5 

Spectrum 14H 

Spectrum FF1600 

Red Devil JS14 

Scorpion 001 

Speed Sport AM-5 

Protoform P2 

Vortech 

Citation XTC-41 

Mysterian M2 

Caracal D-SB 

Red Devil BR-2K2 

Mygale Mygale 

Red Devil F600 

Hometown 

Schenectady NY 

Indianapolis IN 

St. Charles IL 

Farmington MN 

Plymouth WI 

Stilwell KS 

Nashville TN 

Elkhorn WI 

Rushford MN 

Marion IA 

Burlington WI 

Neenah WI 

Downers Grove IL 

Mount Prospect IL 

Washington IL 

Plymouth MI 

Fond du Lac WI 

Atlantic Beach FL 

Grand Prairie TX 

Member_ID 

515218 

439562 

324307 

192171 

105156_4 

117710 

251277 

499339 

240744_1 

149850 

223366 

289416 

66869_1 

194240_3 

353234 

61294_1 

191044 

521908 

232636 

Region 

MHR 

IND 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

KCR 

TEN 

Milw 

LOL 

Iowa 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

INR 

CILL 

DET 

Milw 

Bucc 

Tex 

Laps 

9 

10 

8 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

2 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

7 

Best Tm 

2:25.080 

2:25.104 

2:25.211 

2:25.261 

2:26.664 

2:28.165 

2:29.389 

2:30.396 

2:31.540 

2:37.822 

2:45.368 

2:45.863 

2:46.843 

2:50.193 

2:50.294 

2:54.195 

Sponsor 

K-Hill Motorsports  Permatex  Spray Nine  Threadlocker  Fast Orange 

Braeburn/Two Dogg/Hoosier/Euroquipe 

Ellis Motorsports / CFF / Hoosier 

Rhine Auto Subway JDL  KMR Pure Energy Racing 

Alpine Litho-Graphics; 

ThermaMasters 

Millennium Forms 

Jondal machine 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Speed Sport/Veetech/Hoosier 

Rocket Motors / Subway /Hoosier 

Studio 21 Architects 

J.A.B Racing  Noble Engines  Hoosier 

Enginuity LTD  Noble 4MULA Motorsports 

LRE  Noble 

Pro Motorsports 

Metalloid 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 03 was on track but did not complete a lap 
CAr # 181 loss of all times GCR 9.3.49 

Printed: 6/15/2018 4:37:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 4 

G4Q1=FV, F5, FF 

Qualifying started at 14:50:31 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/15/2018 14:50 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 1 Provisional Results
Posted 4:40



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

122 
83 

181 
33 
13 
4 

43 
44 
85 
38 
22 
03 
12 
21 
81 
74 
88 
3 

65 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

7 

3 

8 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

DNS 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

F5 

FF 

F5 

FF 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5 

FV 

Name 

Robert Perona 

Tim Kautz 

Jonathon Kotyk 

Jeffrey Bartz 

Yuven Sundaramoorthy 

Cliff Johnson 

Aaron Ellis 

Herb Noble 

David H. Livingston  Jr. 

Steven Jondal 

Tazio Stefanelli 

Darrel Greening 

Andrew Whitston 

William Styczynski 

Alexander Bertolucci 

Stuart Delaney 

Mark Richardson 

Carl Maier 

Michael Varacins 

Make-Model 

Mygal SJ15 

Piper DF3D / Honda 

Mygale Mygale 

Van Diemen Van Deimen 

Mygale Mygale 

Piper DF-5 

Ellis AE16 

Scorpion 001 

Spectrum 14H 

Red Devil JS14 

Spectrum FF1600 

Red Devil BR-2K2 

Protoform P2 

Vortech 

Citation XTC-41 

Caracal D-SB 

Mysterian M2 

Red Devil F600 

Speed Sport AM-5 

Hometown 

Indianapolis IN 

St. Charles IL 

Atlantic Beach FL 

Plymouth WI 

Schenectady NY 

Stilwell KS 

Farmington MN 

Marion IA 

Nashville TN 

Rushford MN 

Elkhorn WI 

Fond du Lac WI 

Neenah WI 

Downers Grove IL 

Mount Prospect IL 

Plymouth MI 

Washington IL 

Grand Prairie TX 

Burlington WI 

Member_ID 

439562 

324307 

521908 

105156_4 

515218 

117710 

192171 

149850 

251277 

240744_1 

499339 

191044 

289416 

66869_1 

194240_3 

61294_1 

353234 

232636 

223366 

Region 

IND 

CHI 

Bucc 

Milw 

MHR 

KCR 

LOL 

Iowa 

TEN 

LOL 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

INR 

DET 

CILL 

Tex 

CHI 

Laps 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

2:25.227 

2:25.373 

2:25.498 

2:26.055 

2:26.372 

2:26.577 

2:27.571 

2:27.629 

2:27.891 

2:28.009 

2:31.618 

2:34.967 

2:44.892 

2:47.797 

2:47.893 

2:49.278 

2:51.106 

Sponsor 

Braeburn/Two Dogg/Hoosier/Euroquipe 

Rhine Auto Subway JDL  KMR Pure Energy Racing 

K-Hill Motorsports  Permatex  Spray Nine  Threadlocker  Fast Orange 

Alpine Litho-Graphics; 

Ellis Motorsports / CFF / Hoosier 

Mitchell Racing Services 

ThermaMasters 

Jondal machine 

Millennium Forms 

Pro Motorsports 

Rocket Motors / Subway /Hoosier 

Studio 21 Architects 

J.A.B Racing  Noble Engines  Hoosier 

LRE  Noble 

Enginuity LTD  Noble 4MULA Motorsports 

Metalloid 

Speed Sport/Veetech/Hoosier 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
car 3 was on track but did not complete a lap 

Printed: 6/16/2018 10:06:27 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 4 

G4Q2=FV, F5, FF 

Qualifying started at 9:31:20 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/16/2018 09:25 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 2 Provisional Results
Posted 10:10



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

89 
19 
38 
7 
8 

120 
51 
54 
17 
98 
48 
72 
04 
18 
45 
81 
64 
29 
15 
74 
06 
66 
92 

137 
33 
84 

117 
0 

91 
139 
08 
75 
96 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

2 

6 

7 

1 

3 

4 

1 

2 

2 

8 

3 

5 

4 

6 

3 

9 

4 

5 

7 

1 

2 

6 

3 

10 

4 

11 

8 

Class 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

FP 

FP 

HP 

HP 

GTL 

EP 

HP 

FP 

HP 

FP 

GTL 

EP 

GTL 

HP 

FP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

HP 

B-Spec 

EP 

B-Spec 

EP 

FP 

Name 

Jon Brakke 

Breton Williams 

Tim Schreyer 

Eric Prill 

Rick Harris 

Lance Loughman 

Ken Kannard 

Don Tucker 

Steve Smyczek 

Roy Lopshire 

Michael Sturm 

Michael Froh 

Mark Brakke 

Steve Sargis 

Peter Zekert 

Ron Olsen 

Daniel Meller 

Robert Keller 

Greg Gauper 

Mike Gnadt 

Preston Isaac 

Rich Olsen 

Bill Meyer 

Nick Engels 

Weber Manning 

Fritz Wilke 

Joseph Gersch 

Jeffrey Parnell 

Kent Carter 

Jud Scott 

Stephanie Andersen 

Rich Walke 

Michael Borden 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda 1999 Mazda Miata 

Datsun 240z 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-7 

Toyota Tercel 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda 2 

Triumph Spitfire 

Nissan 200SX 

Mazda RX-7 

Datsun 210 

Volvo P1800 

Honda Civic 

MG Midget 

Toyota Tercel 

Mazda RX-7 

Toyota Tercel 

Toyota MR-2 

Mazda miata 

Ford Fiesta 

Mazda Mazda 2 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Honda Fit 

Porsche 944s2 

Mazda 2 

Austin Healey 3000 

Honda CRX 

Hometown 

Fargo ND 

Clinton IA 

Dubuque IA 

Topeka KS 

Topeka KS 

Lake Zurich IL 

Sebring Fl 

Memphis TN 

New Berlin WI 

Blue Springs MO 

Grafton WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Coon Rapids MN 

Frankfort IL 

Maryland Heights MO 

Barrington IL 

Milwaukee WI 

Algonquin IL 

Hubertus WI 

Kiel WI 

Morton Grove IL 

Barrington IL 

Russellville MO 

Bedford TX 

Germantown TN 

Chelsea MI 

Conroe TX 

Lake Forest IL 

Houston TX 

La Vergne TN 

Racine WI 

Hawthorn Woods IL 

Greenfield WI 

Member_ID 

71950 

386027 

528866 

207384 

327634 

247389 

290013_1 

121541_1 

373965 

49716 

50317 

31131 

25067 

66290 

1000 

262137 

288414 

141075_1 

100638 

169912_1 

408120 

385858 

62617 

279018 

71503_1 

211911 

185486 

388978 

277344 

152511 

420668 

124163_1 

468473 

Region 

LOL 

GtRv 

GtRv 

KAN 

KAN 

WMR 

Atl 

MIDS 

Milw 

KCR 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

BVR 

STL 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

STL 

Tex 

MIDS 

DET 

Hous 

CHI 

Hous 

TEN 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Laps 

4 

8 

6 

6 

7 

9 

7 

9 

6 

6 

9 

8 

6 

7 

4 

6 

7 

9 

8 

6 

4 

9 

8 

5 

2 

5 

8 

2 

8 

7 

Best Tm 

2:29.566 

2:33.468 

2:33.785 

2:34.497 

2:34.642 

2:34.772 

2:38.216 

2:38.279 

2:38.327 

2:41.164 

2:41.657 

2:41.834 

2:44.258 

2:44.680 

2:44.878 

2:45.255 

2:45.665 

2:46.254 

2:46.408 

2:46.620 

2:48.486 

2:49.452 

2:49.468 

2:50.406 

2:52.005 

3:00.198 

3:00.662 

3:01.439 

3:01.912 

3:16.801 

Sponsor 

Margaret Peterson Bars 

Breton Williams Racing / First Wealth Financial Group/ G-Loc Brakes/ Hoosier 

Performance Fabrication 

MaxtonsFight.org/JPM/Hoosier 

Jesse Prather Motorsports/V8 Roadsters/Mazda/Hoosier 

5:01 Motorsports 

Northwest Cable Construction/Hoosier Racing Tire/G-Loc Brakes 

LabWare  Inc. 

Slip Shield 

TRD/Williams Racing Development/Hoosier 

Sturminator Design/Hoosier 

Mazda Hoosier Carbotech 

SBS Batteries/Hoosier Tire 

Wiseco Pistons 

Barrington Performance 

Core Consulting 

Swedish Car Specialists - Schaumburg 

Rana Mort Racing/King Motorsports 

Olsen Engineering 

Geezer Racing 

Robin Racing 

Mobil 1  Ford Performance  Capaldi Racing  MMB Imagery  Leroy Engineering  Hoosier Tire  Hawk Brakes 

Loop Racing 

Phillips Race Prep 

Scott cpa 

Black Armor Helmets / G-Loc Brakes 

Georg Olsen  Creative Technology Inc. 

Coinigy 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
car 89 transponder started to work at 11:45 of the session 
Car 75 lost all times per chief steward GCR 5.7.2 
Car #08 loss of all times GCR 9.3.49 
Car #96 loss of all times per GCR 9.3.49 

Printed: 6/15/2018 5:11:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 5 

G5Q1=EP, FP, HP, GTL, B-Spec 

Qualifying started at 15:25:14 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/15/2018 15:25 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 2 grid
Posted 5:20

Page 1/2 



Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

9 
20 
71 
80 

PIC 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

FP 

HP 

GTL 

EP 

Name 

Charlie Campbell 

Christopher Schaafsma 

Jonathan Stalzer 

Robert E. Hummel 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Golf 

Toyota Corolla 

Mazda RX-7 

Hometown 

Corry PA 

Wheaton IL 

Plainfield IL 

mchenry il 

Member_ID 

285427 

310090 

346158 

431000 

Region 

MHR 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

Laps Best Tm Sponsor 

Campbell Brothers Racing/Jesse Prather Mtrspts/ Hoosier/Carbotech Brakes 

Hoosier Tire Midwest 

Barrington Performance 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
car 89 transponder started to work at 11:45 of the session 
Car 75 lost all times per chief steward GCR 5.7.2 
Car #08 loss of all times GCR 9.3.49 
Car #96 loss of all times per GCR 9.3.49 

Printed: 6/15/2018 5:11:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 5 

G5Q1=EP, FP, HP, GTL, B-Spec 

Qualifying started at 15:25:14 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/15/2018 15:25 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 2 grid
Posted 5:20

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

89 
38 
19 
7 

120 
8 

54 
45 
48 
17 
81 
18 
72 
98 
74 
92 
96 
64 
04 
06 

137 
15 
66 

139 
51 
84 
75 

117 
91 
08 
71 
29 
80 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

7 

8 

1 

3 

2 

4 

3 

5 

2 

3 

4 

4 

5 

9 

10 

6 

1 

11 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

12 

Class 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

FP 

EP 

EP 

HP 

FP 

GTL 

FP 

GTL 

FP 

HP 

HP 

GTL 

HP 

HP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

B-Spec 

EP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

GTL 

FP 

EP 

Name 

Jon Brakke 

Tim Schreyer 

Breton Williams 

Eric Prill 

Lance Loughman 

Rick Harris 

Don Tucker 

Peter Zekert 

Michael Sturm 

Steve Smyczek 

Ron Olsen 

Steve Sargis 

Michael Froh 

Roy Lopshire 

Mike Gnadt 

Bill Meyer 

Michael Borden 

Daniel Meller 

Mark Brakke 

Preston Isaac 

Nick Engels 

Greg Gauper 

Rich Olsen 

Jud Scott 

Ken Kannard 

Fritz Wilke 

Rich Walke 

Joseph Gersch 

Kent Carter 

Stephanie Andersen 

Jonathan Stalzer 

Robert Keller 

Robert E. Hummel 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325is 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Datsun 240z 

Mazda 1999 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 200SX 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda RX-7 

Triumph Spitfire 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota Tercel 

MG Midget 

Toyota Tercel 

Honda CRX 

Datsun 210 

Mazda 2 

Toyota Tercel 

Toyota MR-2 

Honda Civic 

Mazda RX-7 

Porsche 944s2 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Fiesta 

Austin Healey 3000 

Mazda Mazda 2 

Honda Fit 

Mazda 2 

Toyota Corolla 

Volvo P1800 

Mazda RX-7 

Hometown 

Fargo ND 

Dubuque IA 

Clinton IA 

Topeka KS 

Lake Zurich IL 

Topeka KS 

Memphis TN 

Maryland Heights MO 

Grafton WI 

New Berlin WI 

Barrington IL 

Frankfort IL 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Blue Springs MO 

Kiel WI 

Russellville MO 

Greenfield WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Coon Rapids MN 

Morton Grove IL 

Bedford TX 

Hubertus WI 

Barrington IL 

La Vergne TN 

Sebring Fl 

Chelsea MI 

Hawthorn Woods IL 

Conroe TX 

Houston TX 

Racine WI 

Plainfield IL 

Algonquin IL 

mchenry il 

Member_ID 

71950 

528866 

386027 

207384 

247389 

327634 

121541_1 

1000 

50317 

373965 

262137 

66290 

31131 

49716 

169912_1 

62617 

468473 

288414 

25067 

408120 

279018 

100638 

385858 

152511 

290013_1 

211911 

124163_1 

185486 

277344 

420668 

346158 

141075_1 

431000 

Region 

LOL 

GtRv 

GtRv 

KAN 

WMR 

KAN 

MIDS 

STL 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

KCR 

Milw 

STL 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

Tex 

Milw 

CHI 

TEN 

Atl 

DET 

CHI 

Hous 

Hous 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

Laps 

5 

4 

6 

5 

6 

4 

6 

5 

6 

3 

4 

4 

5 

1 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

Best Tm 

2:31.590 

2:33.228 

2:33.705 

2:34.505 

2:35.156 

2:35.443 

2:38.457 

2:39.614 

2:40.812 

2:41.091 

2:41.880 

2:42.617 

2:43.319 

2:43.372 

2:44.901 

2:45.693 

2:46.154 

2:46.615 

2:47.164 

2:47.239 

2:47.752 

2:47.904 

2:52.267 

2:53.007 

2:55.708 

2:58.854 

2:58.933 

2:59.320 

2:59.329 

3:00.511 

3:04.569 

3:40.693 

Sponsor 

Margaret Peterson Bars 

Performance Fabrication 

Breton Williams Racing / First Wealth Financial Group/ G-Loc Brakes/ Hoosier 

MaxtonsFight.org/JPM/Hoosier 

5:01 Motorsports 

Jesse Prather Motorsports/V8 Roadsters/Mazda/Hoosier 

LabWare  Inc. 

Wiseco Pistons 

Sturminator Design/Hoosier 

Slip Shield 

Barrington Performance 

SBS Batteries/Hoosier Tire 

Mazda Hoosier Carbotech 

TRD/Williams Racing Development/Hoosier 

Geezer Racing 

Coinigy 

Core Consulting 

Rana Mort Racing/King Motorsports 

Olsen Engineering 

Scott cpa 

Northwest Cable Construction/Hoosier Racing Tire/G-Loc Brakes 

Mobil 1  Ford Performance  Capaldi Racing  MMB Imagery  Leroy Engineering  Hoosier Tire  Hawk Brakes 

Georg Olsen  Creative Technology Inc. 

Phillips Race Prep 

Black Armor Helmets / G-Loc Brakes 

Swedish Car Specialists - Schaumburg 

Barrington Performance 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car # 80 loss of all times per GCR 5.7.2 

Printed: 6/16/2018 10:25:56 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 5 

G5Q2=EP, FP, HP, GTL, B-Spec 

Qualifying started at 9:54:37 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/16/2018 09:50 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 2 Provisional Results
Posted 10:30

Page 1/2 



Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

0 
9 

20 
33 

PIC 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

HP 

FP 

HP 

FP 

Name 

Jeffrey Parnell 

Charlie Campbell 

Christopher Schaafsma 

Weber Manning 

Make-Model 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Golf 

Mazda miata 

Hometown 

Lake Forest IL 

Corry PA 

Wheaton IL 

Germantown TN 

Member_ID 

388978 

285427 

310090 

71503_1 

Region 

CHI 

MHR 

CHI 

MIDS 

Laps Best Tm Sponsor 

Loop Racing 

Campbell Brothers Racing/Jesse Prather Mtrspts/ Hoosier/Carbotech Brakes 

Hoosier Tire Midwest 

Robin Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car # 80 loss of all times per GCR 5.7.2 

Printed: 6/16/2018 10:25:56 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 5 

G5Q2=EP, FP, HP, GTL, B-Spec 

Qualifying started at 9:54:37 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/16/2018 09:50 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 2 Provisional Results
Posted 10:30

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

66 
75 
74 
62 
23 
48 
8 

18 
55 
27 
08 
09 
94 
81 
47 
79 
51 
25 
88 
91 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

5 

7 

6 

8 

7 

8 

2 

9 

9 

Class 

FA 

FA 

FA 

P1 

P1 

FA 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

FB 

FA 

P1 

FA 

P1 

FA 

FA 

FB 

P1 

FA 

Name 

Hans Peter 

Sedat Yelkin 

Dudley Fleck 

Todd Slusher 

Jim Devenport 

Lee Alexander 

Jason Miller 

David Locke 

Bryan Putt 

Chip Romer 

Nicho Vardis 

J.R. Smart 

Darryl Shoff 

Paul Ravaris 

John Gyann 

Ahsen Yelkin 

Larry Howard 

Mike Beauchamp 

Joseph Schifini 

Hunter Brayton 

Make-Model 

Swift 016 

Mazda Swift 016 

Swift 016 Atlantic 

Elan DP02 

Norma M20FC 

Swift 016a 

WynnFurst 

Stohr WF-1 

Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

JDR F1000 

Swift 014a 

Elan DP02 

Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

Stohr WF1 

Swift 016 

Pro Formula Mazda Star Race Cars 

Van Diemen/Novak RF99 

Norma M20FC 

Swift 014 

Hometown 

Olathe KS 

Austintown OH 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Las Vegas NV 

Modesto CA 

Springfield TN 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Lafayette IN 

Venetia PA 

Lake Havasu City AZ 

Sylvan Lake MI 

Madison WI 

Reading PA 

Aledo TX 

Darien IL 

Austintown OH 

Kansas City MO 

Green Bay WI 

Las Vegas NV 

Coldwater MI 

Member_ID 

265543 

371524 

121305 

464101 

370871 

407556 

226307 

412582 

492676 

512461 

423379 

295306 

261435 

453130 

336222 

93996_1 

463268 

240201 

403669 

464452 

Region 

KCR 

MVR 

Iowa 

LV 

SFR 

CSCC 

Milw 

IND 

STC 

LV 

DET 

Milw 

PHL 

Tex 

CHI 

MVR 

KCR 

Milw 

CSCC 

WMR 

Laps 

9 

11 

12 

6 

12 

7 

6 

8 

11 

11 

11 

9 

9 

11 

8 

11 

10 

6 

10 

Best Tm 

2:03.298 

2:03.476 

2:04.015 

2:04.265 

2:04.924 

2:05.002 

2:05.077 

2:06.329 

2:06.792 

2:06.989 

2:09.352 

2:09.695 

2:11.039 

2:11.887 

2:12.114 

2:12.613 

2:12.688 

2:13.916 

2:27.833 

Sponsor 

K-Hill Motorsports 

Tissue on a roll.com 

Cranbrook Group  Inc. 

Factory48 

Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 

Stuart + Branigin LLP 

BSPort/aires 

Stella Artois 

Hoosier Tire / JDR / Vardis Motorsports 

Smart Motors / Hurricane Hannah 

RAACE 

Madhatter Golf  CR3 Capital 

Gycor international 

Epic Electric Service Corp. 

Grandy + Associates; Gyrodynamics 

Www.painsolutions.com 

3D Metalcraft 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
car 91 does not have working transponder 
car 62 transponder started working 9:57 into the session 

Printed: 6/15/2018 4:41:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 6 

G6Q1=FA, FB, P1 

Qualifying started at 16:02:33 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/15/2018 16:00 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 1 Provisional Results
Posted 4:45



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

66 
75 
8 

74 
23 
62 
94 
27 
55 
48 
18 
08 
79 
51 
25 
81 
88 

09 
47 
91 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

4 

7 

1 

5 

6 

2 

7 

8 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

FA 

FA 

P1 

FA 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

FA 

P1 

FB 

FA 

FA 

FB 

FA 

P1 

FA 

P1 

FA 

Name 

Hans Peter 

Sedat Yelkin 

Jason Miller 

Dudley Fleck 

Jim Devenport 

Todd Slusher 

Darryl Shoff 

Chip Romer 

Bryan Putt 

Lee Alexander 

David Locke 

Nicho Vardis 

Ahsen Yelkin 

Larry Howard 

Mike Beauchamp 

Paul Ravaris 

Joseph Schifini 

J.R. Smart 

John Gyann 

Hunter Brayton 

Make-Model 

Swift 016 

Mazda Swift 016 

WynnFurst 

Swift 016 Atlantic 

Norma M20FC 

Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

Swift 016a 

Stohr WF-1 

JDR F1000 

Swift 016 

Pro Formula Mazda Star Race Cars 

Van Diemen/Novak RF99 

Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

Norma M20FC 

Swift 014a 

Stohr WF1 

Swift 014 

Hometown 

Olathe KS 

Austintown OH 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Modesto CA 

Las Vegas NV 

Reading PA 

Lake Havasu City AZ 

Venetia PA 

Springfield TN 

Lafayette IN 

Sylvan Lake MI 

Austintown OH 

Kansas City MO 

Green Bay WI 

Aledo TX 

Las Vegas NV 

Madison WI 

Darien IL 

Coldwater MI 

Member_ID 

265543 

371524 

226307 

121305 

370871 

464101 

261435 

512461 

492676 

407556 

412582 

423379 

93996_1 

463268 

240201 

453130 

403669 

295306 

336222 

464452 

Region 

KCR 

MVR 

Milw 

Iowa 

SFR 

LV 

PHL 

LV 

STC 

CSCC 

IND 

DET 

MVR 

KCR 

Milw 

Tex 

CSCC 

Milw 

CHI 

WMR 

Laps 

6 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

5 

4 

7 

7 

6 

5 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

2:02.321 

2:03.016 

2:04.295 

2:04.545 

2:04.903 

2:05.120 

2:05.210 

2:05.697 

2:06.367 

2:06.748 

2:07.783 

2:09.387 

2:12.594 

2:13.702 

2:14.412 

2:15.076 

2:26.299 

Sponsor 

Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 

K-Hill Motorsports 

Cranbrook Group  Inc. 

Tissue on a roll.com 

RAACE 

Stella Artois 

BSPort/aires 

Factory48 

Stuart + Branigin LLP 

Hoosier Tire / JDR / Vardis Motorsports 

Epic Electric Service Corp. 

Grandy + Associates; Gyrodynamics 

Madhatter Golf  CR3 Capital 

Www.painsolutions.com 

Smart Motors / Hurricane Hannah 

Gycor international 

3D Metalcraft 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/16/2018 10:50:21 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 6 

G6Q2=FA, FB, P1 

Qualifying started at 10:20:01 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/16/2018 10:15 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qualifying 2 Provisional Results 
Posted 10:55



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

31 
36 
7 

30 
05 
4 

82 
51 
18 
13 
45 
72 
83 
75 
28 
63 
40 
26 
15 
09 
78 
27 
65 
80 
66 
17 
23 

5 
25 
99 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

2 

9 

1 

10 

3 

1 

2 

4 

3 

2 

11 

5 

3 

1 

4 

12 

5 

6 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

T1 

GT1 

GT2 

AS 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

AS 

GT1 

GT2 

AS 

GT3 

AS 

GT1 

AS 

AS 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

Name 

Dave Ruehlow 

Cliff Ebben 

Ryan McManus 

Richard Grant 

David Fershtand 

Jeremy (Adam) Romito 

Joseph Freda 

Jonathan Start 

Paul Musschoot 

Max Nufer 

Brad Dahmer 

Brad McCall 

Don Noe 

Scott Sanda 

Gregory Eaton 

Bill Collins 

Richard Ruckh 

Chris Edens 

Matt Jensen 

Phillip Daus 

Chip Boatright 

Kim McDonald 

Steve Kohli 

Matt Regan 

Denny Lamers 

Andy Schniedermeyer 

Andrew McDermid 

Don McMillon 

Terry Martin 

Jeff Courtney 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Dodge Challenger 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Porsche Cayman GTS Spec 

Ford Mustang 

Ford TA2/GT2 Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda Mazdaspeed MX5 

Chevrolet camaro 

Chevrolet camaro 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Honda Accord 

Ford Mustang 

Ford mustang 

Chevrolet camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Maserati GT4 

Hometown 

Hartland WI 

Neenah WI 

Westfield Center OH 

Germantown TN 

Fort Worth TX 

Opelika AL 

Notasulga AL 

Caledonia MI 

Marengo IL 

St. Louis MO 

Sheboygan WI 

Boca Raton FL 

Arlington TX 

Western Springs IL 

Woodbridge VA 

Saint Paul MN 

Wheaton IL 

Sherwood AR 

River Hills WI 

lombard IL 

Mundelein IL 

Grand Island NE 

Iowa City IA 

Addison IL 

Neenah WI 

Florissant MO 

Howell MI 

Texarkana TX 

Sheboygan WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Member_ID 

353465 

244296 

289877 

37253_1 

225386 

386340 

236160_1 

345437 

281155 

478843 

466433 

451186 

266856 

215450_1 

306463 

483548 

322875 

364995 

376388 

187428 

65634 

388380 

323652 

260925_0 

268567_1 

481515 

137606 

451455 

81304 

329285 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

NEO 

Atl 

Tex 

Wire 

ALA 

Milw 

CHI 

STL 

CHI 

FLA 

Tex 

CHI 

WDC 

LOL 

CHI 

ARK 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

NEB 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

STL 

Milw 

Tex 

Milw 

Milw 

Laps 

5 

2 

10 

11 

6 

9 

6 

5 

8 

9 

6 

7 

10 

10 

5 

8 

10 

6 

6 

3 

7 

9 

3 

5 

4 

8 

Best Tm 

2:08.029 

2:08.312 

2:11.015 

2:13.173 

2:13.345 

2:14.694 

2:15.205 

2:16.066 

2:20.191 

2:21.066 

2:22.280 

2:23.835 

2:24.332 

2:26.917 

2:29.995 

2:30.145 

2:30.797 

2:31.562 

2:32.999 

2:33.012 

2:37.453 

2:41.196 

2:41.961 

2:42.015 

2:43.001 

2:50.484 

Sponsor 

Ruehlow Racing 

Stumpf Ford  McMahon Grp  Lamers 

The McManus Agency 

Fershtand Race Prepared 

Pappi's Garage  Magnolia Business Centre  Davis Machine Works  1/4Ley Racing  East Alabama Paving 

ERALAB.com 

Kalin Construction  Hoosier 

C+P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Manufacturing News/Nufer Race Engineering 

Terry's Tap Sheboygan 

Round 3 Racing/ Hoosier/ Replay XD/ Pennzoil 

Metro Coffee Grouppe 

Tro Manufacturing 

Eaton Racing and Development 

Amsoil 

Two-Six Motorsports/Sherwood Tire Pros/Whitener Racing Shocks/TShirt Shop/Springfield Dyno/K Miata 

Matt Jensen Motorsports 

pdq 

GSB REALTY 

Kim's auto Repair service 

Elizabeth Martin fine Jewelry 

CSR BOBCAT/ West Racing 

Stumpf Ford  McMahon Grp  Lamers 

Weather Tech Felice Perfomance Lane Automotive T+A Shocks Pro System Brakes 

Salasko Racing 

Martin Automotive Inc. 

Kenda/ RecStuff.com 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
car 23 does not have a working transponder 

Printed: 6/15/2018 5:06:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 7 

G7Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

Qualifying started at 16:38:50 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/15/2018 16:35 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 1 Provisional Results
Posted 5:10



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

7 
05 
31 
82 
30 
4 

51 
13 
45 
09 
18 
83 
72 
23 
40 
75 
26 
28 
78 
15 
65 
27 
80 
17 

5 
25 
36 
63 
66 
99 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

1 

3 

4 

2 

2 

5 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

T1 

AS 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

AS 

GT2 

AS 

GT3 

AS 

AS 

AS 

GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

T1 

GT1 

GT2 

Name 

Ryan McManus 

David Fershtand 

Dave Ruehlow 

Joseph Freda 

Richard Grant 

Jeremy (Adam) Romito 

Jonathan Start 

Max Nufer 

Brad Dahmer 

Phillip Daus 

Paul Musschoot 

Don Noe 

Brad McCall 

Andrew McDermid 

Richard Ruckh 

Scott Sanda 

Chris Edens 

Gregory Eaton 

Chip Boatright 

Matt Jensen 

Steve Kohli 

Kim McDonald 

Matt Regan 

Andy Schniedermeyer 

Don McMillon 

Terry Martin 

Cliff Ebben 

Bill Collins 

Denny Lamers 

Jeff Courtney 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Challenger 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche Cayman GTS Spec 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford TA2/GT2 Mustang 

Mazda Mazdaspeed MX5 

Ford Mustang 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Chevrolet camaro 

Honda Accord 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford mustang 

Maserati GT4 

Hometown 

Westfield Center OH 

Fort Worth TX 

Hartland WI 

Notasulga AL 

Germantown TN 

Opelika AL 

Caledonia MI 

St. Louis MO 

Sheboygan WI 

lombard IL 

Marengo IL 

Arlington TX 

Boca Raton FL 

Howell MI 

Wheaton IL 

Western Springs IL 

Sherwood AR 

Woodbridge VA 

Mundelein IL 

River Hills WI 

Iowa City IA 

Grand Island NE 

Addison IL 

Florissant MO 

Texarkana TX 

Sheboygan WI 

Neenah WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Neenah WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Member_ID 

289877 

225386 

353465 

236160_1 

37253_1 

386340 

345437 

478843 

466433 

187428 

281155 

266856 

451186 

137606 

322875 

215450_1 

364995 

306463 

65634 

376388 

323652 

388380 

260925_0 

481515 

451455 

81304 

244296 

483548 

268567_1 

329285 

Region 

NEO 

Tex 

Milw 

ALA 

Atl 

Wire 

Milw 

STL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Tex 

FLA 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

ARK 

WDC 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

NEB 

CHI 

STL 

Tex 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

Milw 

Laps 

5 

4 

6 

5 

6 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

4 

Best Tm 

2:09.718 

2:10.632 

2:11.767 

2:12.633 

2:13.942 

2:14.056 

2:15.725 

2:17.258 

2:19.360 

2:19.532 

2:19.928 

2:21.685 

2:23.126 

2:26.712 

2:26.729 

2:26.941 

2:29.751 

2:29.958 

2:30.913 

2:33.786 

2:34.471 

2:41.384 

2:42.348 

2:50.864 

Sponsor 

The McManus Agency 

Fershtand Race Prepared 

Ruehlow Racing 

ERALAB.com 

Pappi's Garage  Magnolia Business Centre  Davis Machine Works  1/4Ley Racing  East Alabama Paving 

Kalin Construction  Hoosier 

Manufacturing News/Nufer Race Engineering 

Terry's Tap Sheboygan 

pdq 

C+P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Metro Coffee Grouppe 

Round 3 Racing/ Hoosier/ Replay XD/ Pennzoil 

Weather Tech Felice Perfomance Lane Automotive T+A Shocks Pro System Brakes 

Amsoil 

Tro Manufacturing 

Two-Six Motorsports/Sherwood Tire Pros/Whitener Racing Shocks/TShirt Shop/Springfield Dyno/K Miata 

Eaton Racing and Development 

GSB REALTY 

Matt Jensen Motorsports 

Elizabeth Martin fine Jewelry 

Kim's auto Repair service 

CSR BOBCAT/ West Racing 

Salasko Racing 

Martin Automotive Inc. 

Stumpf Ford  McMahon Grp  Lamers 

Stumpf Ford  McMahon Grp  Lamers 

Kenda/ RecStuff.com 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Cars # 5,17,25,36,63,66,99 must see Race Director for permission to race 

Printed: 6/16/2018 11:08:26 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 7 

G7Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

Qualifying started at 10:42:56 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/16/2018 10:40 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Provisional Qualifying 2 
Posted 11:15



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

19 
77 
7 

61 
17 
4 

62 
8 

31 
2 
9 

119 
56 

111 
35 
52 
18 
10 
07 

171 
13 
91 
26 
45 
79 
99 
64 
41 
15 
40 
34 
88 

191 
3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Bobby Sak 

Scott Rettich 

Tray Ayres 

Brian Schofield 

John Black 

Denny Stripling 

TJ Acker 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

Robeson Clay Russell 

John Greene 

Todd Vanacore 

Grayson Strathman 

Richard Stephens 

Bruce Myers 

Max Grau 

Dan McBreen 

Gary Glanger 

Robert Mumm 

S.Sandy Satullo III 

Jim Gray 

Steven Rehkemper 

Justin Elder 

Timothy Blakeley 

Thomas W Burt 

Carl Hayward 

Bernie Grogan 

Matt Gray 

Maor Primo 

Rick Bartuska 

Brad Gorrondona 

Kyle Yuchinski 

Tora Bonnier 

Matias Bonnier 

B. Doug Mead 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Hometown 

Mattawan MI 

Columbus OH 

Gainesville GA 

Lakeland FL 

Olympic Valley CA 

McKinney TX 

Saugus CA 

Woodstock GA 

Spartanburg SC 

Gainesville GA 

Ormond Beach FL 

Sand Springs OK 

Bixby OK 

Portsmouth NH 

Port Byron IL 

Atlanta GA 

Dallas TX 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Hillsboro Beach FL 

Minneapolis MN 

Chicago IL 

Lakeville MN 

Dallas TX 

Woodway WA 

Olathe KS 

Newtown Square PA 

Chaska MN 

Dallas, TX 

Barrington IL 

Fort Worth TX 

Marion TX 

New Albany OH 

New Albany OH 

Melbourne FL 

Member_ID 

232202 

355725 

256983 

232284 

202424 

219463 

210471 

269175 

437552 

246522 

437801 

409212 

349691 

282588 

463622 

199272 

448785 

135000 

341977 

311752 

222447 

259510 

107715 

190965 

450988 

459478 

381528 

480442 

314816_1 

363127 

527053 

356 

133 

448707 

Region 

DET 

OVR 

Atl 

CFR 

SFR 

Tex 

CSCC 

Atl 

CCR 

Atl 

CFR 

KAN 

LnSt 

NER 

GtRv 

Atl 

Tex 

Milw 

NEO 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

Tex 

Nwst 

KCR 

Milw 

LOL 

Tex 

CHI 

Tex 

Almo 

NER 

WNY 

CFR 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

4 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Best Tm 

2:31.128 

2:31.469 

2:31.535 

2:31.669 

2:31.682 

2:31.738 

2:31.809 

2:32.072 

2:32.148 

2:32.256 

2:32.278 

2:32.370 

2:32.409 

2:32.674 

2:32.729 

2:32.769 

2:32.929 

2:33.247 

2:33.380 

2:34.081 

2:34.209 

2:34.335 

2:34.759 

2:35.181 

2:35.585 

2:35.668 

2:35.691 

2:35.769 

2:35.909 

2:36.057 

2:36.075 

2:36.091 

2:36.362 

2:36.517 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport/The Grotto Pita Pit 

Alliance Autosport  Red Line Oil 

Ayers Racing 

PM Racing 

CSR Performance 

Southeast Spec Racer/Lightspeed Motorsports 

MBI Racing  Cindescency 

PM Racing/ExpandedTechnologies  Inc. 

SVN/Angry LLama/Comprent 

PM Racing - Jacky Jones Autogroup  BGW Dental 

southeast spec racer 

Shock Top Beer 

Dalrymple Racing Services 

Seacoast Physiatry 

Elite Autosport / Grau Motorsports 

PM Racing/Splunk 

Busybody Fitness Equipment 

Lucky Tiger 'Look Good...Get Lucky' 

DonateStuff.com 

Reid Johnson Racin' 

REHCO 

TRB Autosport 

Flat Out Racing 

Technical MFG Concepts 

Elite Autosport 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

M/K Industries  Mundelein 

Gorrondona + Asscociates  Inc. 

Alliance Autosport 

Alliance Autosport 

Mead Construction  Inc. 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Printed: 6/15/2018 6:07:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 8 

G8Q1=SRF3 

Qualifying started at 17:10:44 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/15/2018 17:10 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 1 Group 8 Provisional 
Posted 6:10

Page 1/2 



Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

78 
36 
69 
75 
66 
06 

199 
29 
82 

01 
42 
51 

PIC 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Reid Johnson 

Craig Blackwell 

V Raj Narayanan 

Connor Sanda 

Craig Reeder 

Dave Tatge 

Jeffrey Swann 

Dave Yahn 

Dwayne Maroszek 

Thomas Weir 

Duncan Potter 

Justin Weir 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Hometown 

Hamel MN 

Carmel IN 

Addison TX 

Western Springs IL 

Scottsdale AZ 

Prospect Heights IL 

Clinton MA 

Erin WI 

Wausau WI 

Charleston SC 

Cape Elizabeth ME 

Charleston SC 

Member_ID 

242765 

495349 

326338 

215450_4 

190819 

444834 

268556 

135501_1 

306923_1 

371907 

291579_1 

371962 

Region 

LOL 

IND 

LnSt 

CHI 

AZ 

CHI 

NER 

Milw 

Milw 

SCR 

NER 

CFR 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Best Tm 

2:36.819 

2:36.831 

2:38.445 

2:38.576 

2:38.840 

2:39.859 

2:42.188 

2:46.524 

2:51.172 

Sponsor 

Tro Manufacturing 

Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 

powered by Mobilety 

Green Flag Racing 

Plover River Mercantile 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Diacon Corp 

SOUTHEAST SPEC RACER 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Printed: 6/15/2018 6:07:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 8 

G8Q1=SRF3 

Qualifying started at 17:10:44 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/15/2018 17:10 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 1 Group 8 Provisional 
Posted 6:10

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

7 
61 
2 

77 
119 
31 
17 
4 
9 
8 

18 
19 

111 
52 
07 
35 
15 
56 
26 

171 
91 
45 
13 

191 
88 
34 
36 
3 

64 
40 
78 
99 
41 
79 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Tray Ayres 

Brian Schofield 

John Greene 

Scott Rettich 

Grayson Strathman 

Robeson Clay Russell 

John Black 

Denny Stripling 

Todd Vanacore 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

Gary Glanger 

Bobby Sak 

Bruce Myers 

Dan McBreen 

S.Sandy Satullo III 

Max Grau 

Rick Bartuska 

Richard Stephens 

Timothy Blakeley 

Jim Gray 

Justin Elder 

Thomas W Burt 

Steven Rehkemper 

Matias Bonnier 

Tora Bonnier 

Kyle Yuchinski 

Craig Blackwell 

B. Doug Mead 

Matt Gray 

Brad Gorrondona 

Reid Johnson 

Bernie Grogan 

Maor Primo 

Carl Hayward 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Hometown 

Gainesville GA 

Lakeland FL 

Gainesville GA 

Columbus OH 

Sand Springs OK 

Spartanburg SC 

Olympic Valley CA 

McKinney TX 

Ormond Beach FL 

Woodstock GA 

Dallas TX 

Mattawan MI 

Portsmouth NH 

Atlanta GA 

Hillsboro Beach FL 

Port Byron IL 

Barrington IL 

Bixby OK 

Dallas TX 

Minneapolis MN 

Lakeville MN 

Woodway WA 

Chicago IL 

New Albany OH 

New Albany OH 

Marion TX 

Carmel IN 

Melbourne FL 

Chaska MN 

Fort Worth TX 

Hamel MN 

Newtown Square PA 

Dallas, TX 

Olathe KS 

Member_ID 

256983 

232284 

246522 

355725 

409212 

437552 

202424 

219463 

437801 

269175 

448785 

232202 

282588 

199272 

341977 

463622 

314816_1 

349691 

107715 

311752 

259510 

190965 

222447 

133 

356 

527053 

495349 

448707 

381528 

363127 

242765 

459478 

480442 

450988 

Region 

Atl 

CFR 

Atl 

OVR 

KAN 

CCR 

SFR 

Tex 

CFR 

Atl 

Tex 

DET 

NER 

Atl 

NEO 

GtRv 

CHI 

LnSt 

Tex 

LOL 

LOL 

Nwst 

CHI 

WNY 

NER 

Almo 

IND 

CFR 

LOL 

Tex 

LOL 

Milw 

Tex 

KCR 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

2:30.797 

2:30.801 

2:31.291 

2:31.383 

2:31.538 

2:31.549 

2:31.677 

2:31.678 

2:31.941 

2:32.066 

2:32.158 

2:32.220 

2:32.236 

2:32.281 

2:32.341 

2:32.358 

2:32.376 

2:32.531 

2:33.484 

2:33.625 

2:33.715 

2:33.977 

2:34.785 

2:35.588 

2:35.709 

2:35.725 

2:36.029 

2:36.314 

2:36.408 

2:36.480 

2:36.487 

2:36.492 

2:36.893 

2:36.943 

Sponsor 

Ayers Racing 

PM Racing 

PM Racing - Jacky Jones Autogroup  BGW Dental 

Alliance Autosport  Red Line Oil 

Shock Top Beer 

SVN/Angry LLama/Comprent 

CSR Performance 

Southeast Spec Racer/Lightspeed Motorsports 

southeast spec racer 

PM Racing/ExpandedTechnologies  Inc. 

Busybody Fitness Equipment 

Elite Autosport/The Grotto Pita Pit 

Seacoast Physiatry 

PM Racing/Splunk 

DonateStuff.com 

Elite Autosport / Grau Motorsports 

M/K Industries  Mundelein 

Dalrymple Racing Services 

Reid Johnson Racin' 

TRB Autosport 

Flat Out Racing 

REHCO 

Alliance Autosport 

Alliance Autosport 

Mead Construction  Inc. 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

Gorrondona + Asscociates  Inc. 

Elite Autosport 

Technical MFG Concepts 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/16/2018 11:36:53 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 8 

G8Q2=SRF3 

Qualifying started at 11:10:58 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/16/2018 11:05 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Provisonal Results Qualifying 2
Posted 11:45

Page 1/2 



Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

69 
06 
75 
66 

199 
42 
29 
82 
62 

01 
10 
51 

PIC 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

V Raj Narayanan 

Dave Tatge 

Connor Sanda 

Craig Reeder 

Jeffrey Swann 

Duncan Potter 

Dave Yahn 

Dwayne Maroszek 

TJ Acker 

Thomas Weir 

Robert Mumm 

Justin Weir 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Hometown 

Addison TX 

Prospect Heights IL 

Western Springs IL 

Scottsdale AZ 

Clinton MA 

Cape Elizabeth ME 

Erin WI 

Wausau WI 

Saugus CA 

Charleston SC 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Charleston SC 

Member_ID 

326338 

444834 

215450_4 

190819 

268556 

291579_1 

135501_1 

306923_1 

210471 

371907 

135000 

371962 

Region 

LnSt 

CHI 

CHI 

AZ 

NER 

NER 

Milw 

Milw 

CSCC 

SCR 

Milw 

CFR 

Laps 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Best Tm 

2:37.123 

2:38.605 

2:38.837 

2:38.860 

2:42.369 

2:45.028 

2:47.412 

2:49.145 

Sponsor 

Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 

Tro Manufacturing 

powered by Mobilety 

Diacon Corp 

Green Flag Racing 

Plover River Mercantile 

MBI Racing  Cindescency 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Lucky Tiger 'Look Good...Get Lucky' 

SOUTHEAST SPEC RACER 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/16/2018 11:36:53 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 8 

G8Q2=SRF3 

Qualifying started at 11:10:58 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/16/2018 11:05 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Provisonal Results Qualifying 2
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